
# HORSE HANDLER TAM SCQH PRH BPGY NATS BALRT SCQH AUB RHASA WHPE SSWPC NEQHA GTN VPHA Total

375 LR Chickory Doc Faye Ramsey 4.0 15.0 4.5 23.5
250 Sizzlin Blue Cat Susan Croser 5.5 3.5 4.0 7.0 20.0
103 Hunter Park Aladdin Robyn Lawrence 1.5 18.0 19.5
193 GCL Bayis the new black Helen Cole 11.5 11.5
219 QXH The Gambler Haley Smith 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5
474 Ellaslie Woodrow Call Dan Steers 9.0 9.0
458 Chiselled in Rust Anita Thompson 7.0 1.5 8.5
527 Delta Gotagun Christine Willimas 8.0 8.0
127 RPS Insatiable Karin Brouggy 7.5 7.5
473 Caramello Cat Dan Steers 7.5 7.5
472 Daytona Three In One Michelle Garratt 6.0 6.0
522 Glenelen Park Nokomis Paula Van Eck 5.5 5.5
403 All Guns Blazing Michelle Norton 3.0 2.0 5.0
344 GP Ima Fancy Cat Michelle Garrett 4.5 4.5
465 Potential Plus Bonnie Grosso 1.5 2.5 0.5 4.5
500 JLO Chelsea Ragg 4.0 4.0
528 DHR Sure to be zip Amanda Harrington 4.0 4.0
392 Who Whiz It Baby Lara Coventry Cox 3.5 3.5
510 Pocos Moonlight Shadow Kirily Isherwood 3.5 3.5
136 Here Comes The Boom Sandi Webb 3.0 3.0
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** Minimum of 2 shows required to qualify for EOY HP awards

Green Horse



462 Crumpet Chelsea Ragg 3.0 3.0
444 A Whizz Away Toni Cavers 3.0 3.0
493 Genetically Smart n Fancy Sara Agnew 2.5 2.5
203 Daytona Rip N Chip Michael McBride 2.5 2.5
347 Heslookinglazy Tasmyn  Rigato 2.5 2.5
529 Doc N spin Jennifer Allen 2.0 2.0
548 Just Lookin Lectric Jessica Smart 2.0 2.0
480 Metal N Lace Maggie Johnson 1.5 1.5
326 Lady Like Reno Michi Tyson 1.5 1.5
478 Derowie Oaks Serenity Jaz Everitt 1.5 1.5
411 Mavericks A Gun Jessica Poulton 1.5 1.5
506 Berragon Idle Brydie Smith 1.0 1.0
364 Furst Pharnando Lancia Puddle 1.0 1.0
432 Time To Shine Jenny McDonald 1.0 1.0
511 Woody Gunnerbegood Rebecca Arbon 1.0 1.0
504 Brightbrook springloaded Natalie Piper 1.0 1.0
521 Who Whizz Stylish Mist Faith Mason 1.0 1.0
530 Easy On the Eye Julie Croker 1.0 1.0
405 Sonitas Lil Caramilk Peta Hicks 0.5 0.5
387 APQ Iron A Perfexionist Courtney Murphy 0.5 0.5
407 The Banjo Man Tracy Hall 0.5 0.5
536 Lil Hollywood Star Jessica Cleary 0.5 0.5



# HORSE HANDLER TAM SRAC RHASA SCQH NATS RHASA CPM SCQH AUB RHASA WHPE SSWPC NEQH
A

GTN TOTAL

141 Amaroo Bet Hes A Blueboon Audrey Haywood 31.5 5.0 36.5
244 Danickas Clancy Danicka Ryan 22.5 22.5
420 BGW Harry Hotwheels Alli Mott 5.0 3.5 5.0 13.5
475 Hazelwood Cobb & Co Dan Steers 10.5 10.5
445 Hello Big whiskey Kirsty Sullivan 9.0 9.0
418 LaVallee Spoton Appache Lionel Heath 3.0 1.5 2.5 1.0 8.0
115 Cee N Somethin Hot Bec Farrell 7.5 7.5
250 Sizzlin Blue Cat Susan Croser 4.5 3.0 7.5
127 RPS Instiable Karen Brouggy 3.0 4.5 7.5
184 Shoot First Jayne Vincent 4.5 2.5 7.0
408 Secretheart Hitman Sharleen Flanagan 3.0 3.0 6.0
447 Fantasia Make N Dots Jodie Ward 6.0 6.0
306 Warrego Anne Polley 3.5 3.5
544 Ronanvale Millionic Milly Mandy Hall 3.5 3.5
438 Chewy Ian Gould 3.0 3.0
183 TLP Senorita Wilhelmina Deb Wallbank 3 3.0
104 Tezbar Bling It ON Black Barb Jones 2.5 2.5
102 Stanton Spinner Tanya Rae 2.0 2.0
297 One Frosted Pepto Brianna Clarke 1.0 1.0 2.0
502 Acres White Gold Shelly Stockhill 2 2.0
477 Trinity Heartbreaker Oliver elson 1.5 1.5
143 GP One Awesome Dream Frances Coombes 1.0 1.0

Heritage Snaffle Bit



# HORSE HANDLER TAM SCQH PRH BPGY NATS CPM BALRT WHPE SSWPC GTN TOTAL

142 Lazy D For Real Stephen Kelly 45.0 45.0
429 Rothburn Khaleesi Lorraine Dutton 45.0 45.0
368 Miss Lethal Gun Grant Lawson 2.5 19.5 3.5 25.5
228 Kettle Super Nana Oaks Lauryn Sewart 13.5 5.5 19.0
390 Superior Cat Faith Mason 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 14.0
244 Danikas Clancy Danika Ryan 13.5 13.5
434 CFRS Poco Cool Sonita Karen Craft 12.0 12.0
103 Hunter Park Alladin Robyn Lawrence 5.5 5.5 11.0
104 Tezbar Bling It on Black Barb Jones 7.0 3.5 10.5
165 Moonshine Captain Snooze Jo Ham 5.5 3.0 8.5
531 Favours Golden shine Christine Williams 7 7.0
162 Rocks pep Alison Greaves 3.0 3.5 6.5
476 Kool Asa Cat Dan steers 6.0 6.0
136 Here Comes The Boom Sandi Webb 6.0 6.0
311 Bobs Yer Freckle Colleen Collins 5 5.0
324 Bear Whiz Me Tania Powell 4.0 4.0
183 TLP Senorita Wilhelmina Deb Wallbank 2.0 2.0 4.0
364 Furst Pharnando Lancia Puddle 3.5 3.5
523 BGW Tribute Marianne Peters 3.5 3.5
397 Rhondhu Cats Adrift Maria Leppart 3.0 3.0
249 Jayln Downs Verdict Susan Croser 3.0 3.0
431 I'll Drink To That Leanne Bartlett 3.0 3.0
483 Skippas Style Renae Pike 2.5 2.5
432 Time To Shine Leanne Bartlett 2.5 2.5
525 Cashed Up Chex Lee Saggers 2.5 2.5
125 Rhondhus Fiddlers Sherriff Brigitte Jones 2.0 2.0
428 Got The Goods Carly Jonsson 2.0 2.0
465 Potential Plus Bonnie Grosso 2.0 2.0
466 SVQ Show Us Your Assets Bonnie Grosso 1.5 1.5

Intermediate Horse



155 Playing Behind The Bar Tania Patrick 1.5 1.5
132 Boston Acres Connie Froebel 1.5 1.5
362 Lil Hickory Button Riley Bruggermann 1.5 1.5
370 Sweet Cherry Oak Faye Ramsey 1.0 1.0
372 Tahbrits Straight Aces Jo- Anne Egge 1.0 1.0
226 Amazin So Chick Dorothy Kaye 1.0 1.0
154 Little Miss Curly Cat Judy Johnston 1.0 1.0
215 Soldier Georgia Bates 1.0 1.0
514 Lady Barpasser Miranda Lamont 1.0 1.0
352 Sonitas Man O War Val Tanner 0.5 0.5
116 APQ Dark Perfexion Vicki Enklaar 0.5 0.5



# HORSE HANDLER BPGY NATS CPM SCQH ORGE WHPE Total

452 Ampleur Hot To the Max Raelene Gilboy 6.0 15.0 3.0 24.0
173 GP One Golden Oak Michelle Garratt 4.5 2.0 6.5
480 Metal N Lace Maggie Johnson 1.0 3.5 2.0 6.5
474 Ellaslie Woodrow Cat Dan Steers 6.0 6.0
473 Caramello Cat Dan Steers 4.5 4.5
433 Annlee Been Waitn On Me Annie Boyd 4.5 4.5
512 AVF Incredibly smart Julie McCauley 3.0 3.0
269 Power Of Dreams Keith Flynn 2.0 2.0
375 LR Chickory Doc Faye Ramsey 1.5 1.5
250 Sizzlin Blue Cat Sue Crosser 1.0 1.0
387 APQ Iron A Perfexionist Courtney Murphy 1.0 1.0

Junior Horse



# HORSE HANDLER SCQH PRH BPGY NATS SCQH ORGE WHPE Total

248 Don’t Kiss N Tell Michele Delbridge 5.5 3.5 9.0 18.0
412 Lectro Badger Hickorusty Jess Smart 15.0 15.0
186 CFR's City Highlights Cody Farquhar 13.5 13.5
276 Devils Candy Annetter Ryan 3.5 4.0 5.5 13.0
421 QP Rufinstein Jessica Poulton 9.0 9.0
230 Kids Gunner Party Chelsea Ragg 9.0 9.0
101 Radical Jetstar Penny Webb 9.0 9.0
456 Q Vista Peppa revolution Leah Reillly 6.0 6.0
115 Cee N somethin Hot Bec Farrell 4.5 4.5
240 DGS Rockasong Darren Sincalir 4.0 4.0
483 Skippas Style Renae Pike 4.0 4.0
174 Style My Zipper Bev O'Keefe 3.0 3.0
476 Kool Asa Cat Dan Steers 3.0 3.0
358 Oakies Little Coyote Michi Tyson 3.0 3.0
461 Genetically Blessed Sarah Lambourne 3.0 3.0
390 Superior Cat Faith Mason 3.0 3.0
283 APH Honey's First Kiss Jessica Page 3.0 3.0
110 Ceefercat Mark Perks 3.0 3.0
127 RPS Insatiable Tahlia Cavers 2.0 2.0
100 Tally S Kiss Me Katut Bec Farrell 1.5 1.5
450 RJF Just Elite Michelle Garratt 1.5 1.5
226 Amazin so Chick Dorothy Kaye 1.0 1.0
432 Time To Shine Jenny McDonald 1.0 1.0
277 Oregan Park Prince Midas Makenna Blackmore 0.5 0.5 1.0
233 Just Ideal Julie Avery 0.5 0.5
464 Jacks Candy Faith Mason 0.5 0.5

Senior Horse



# HORSE HANDLER TAM SRAC RHASA PRH BPGY NATS RHASA BLRT RHASA SSWPC NEQHA GTN VPHA TOTAL

412 Lectro Badger Hickorusty Jess Smart 28.5 1.0 29.5
121 Hell Reysn Spin Stephen Kelly 3.0 19.5 22.5
122 QXH Perfect Harmony Stephen Kelly 7.0 13.5 20.5
205 Smokin Blue Cat Fiona Milverton 19.5 19.5
440 Shiny Kitty Neil Green 18.0 18.0
101 Radical Jetstar Penny Webb 1.5 9.0 2.0 12.5
390 Superior Cat Faith Mason 0.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.5 12.0
452 Ampleur Hot To the Max Raelene Gilboy 3.0 7.5 10.5
170 Diamonds and Guns Laura Pierce 3.5 2.5 2.5 8.5
115 Cee N Somethin Hot Bec Farrell 6.0 6.0
332 Steel Blazin Bob Sim 2.0 2.5 4.5
522 Glenelen Park Nokomis Paula Van Eck 3.5 3.5
432 Time To Shine Leanne Bartlett 3.5 3.5
174 Style My Zipper Beverley Okeefe 0.5 2.5 3.0
240 DGS Rockasong Darren Sinclair 3.0 3.0
209 Genetically Awesome Sara Agnew 1.5 1.5 3.0
473 Caramello Cat Dan Steers 3.0 3.0
433 Annlee Been Waitn On Me Annie Boyd 3.0 3.0
145 Fancy Side Step Alyssa Vincent 1.0 2.0 3.0
144 Smooth Blue Denim Maria Jackson 2.5 2.5
540 Pretty Posh Doc Carol Doneathy 2.0 2.0
248 Don’t Kiss N Tell Michele Delbridge 2.0 2.0
492 Get Lucky Connie Jessup 2.0 2.0
135 Eagleview Desert Rose Matilda Dunbier 1.5 1.5
276 Devils Candy Annette Ryan 1.5 1.5
476 Kool Asa Cat Dan Steers 1.5 1.5
451 Jacs Lil  Dove Donnie McLaughlin 1.5 1.5
100 Tally S Kiss Me Katut Bec Farrell 1.5 1.5
311 Bobs Yer Freckle Colleen Collins 1.5 1.5

All Aged/Open Horse



431 I'll Drink To That Leanne Bartlett 1.0 1.0
481 Suddenly Barzoned Raelene Gilboy 1.0 1.0
501 Simply Lazy Bonnie Grosso 1.0 1.0
387 APQ Iron A Perfexionist Courtney Murphy 1.0 1.0
400 Zorrowhizit Lara Coventry - Cox 0.5 0.5
532 Havoc Jeffrey Austin 0.5 0.5
519 Precious Toy Emily Chapman 1.5 1.5



# HORSE HANDLER PRH NATS RHASA BLRT SCQH AUB RHASA WHPE NEQH
A

GTN VPHA Total

423 DP This Lady can Lope Neville Jones 9.0 3.0 2.5 14.5
415 Shez Smooth As Reyn Georgia GiddIns 4.5 4.5
467 Triandibo Hezalynx Donna Coe 1.0 1.0 2.5 4.5
485 Roc N Frost Cheryl Warland 1.5 1.0 1.0 3.5
507 Daquiri Shall We Dance Zahra Vandenberg 1.5 1 2.5
513 DP Secret Girl Code Neville Jones 0.5 1.5 2.0
534 Ima Kool Reacher Tania Hobbs 2 2.0

547 Randalwood Ima Memphisboy Bianca Dargan 2 2.0
487 Hez a Layzee Fantasy Leanne Bartlett 1 1.0
468 Foxy Little Lady Laura Pierce 0.5 0.5
469 Chasin Chick Majik Dorothy Kaye 0.5 0.5
499 Kettle Guns N Jewels Laryn Stewart 0.5 0.5
520 TBS Smokin Blacksmith Diana Piper 0.5 0.5
545 AVF Love Story Tania Hobbs 0.5 0.5

# HORSE HANDLER BPGY NATS CPM WHPE NEQHA GTN Total

179 GP Awesome Georgia Sian Robertson 9.0 3.0 12.0
422 DP Beautiful  Girl Neville Jones 4.5 3.0 2.5 10.0
175 Coliban Johan Blue John Girling 1.0 1.0 2.0
518 I'm Pretty Obvious Amanda Lang 1.0 1.0
484 Shines Like Vegas Keith Flynn 0.5 0.5
515 Addelyn Park Silvie Desiree Barling 0.5 0.5
524 Bad Boy Morgan Harding 2.0 2.0

Ranch Prospect 2 Yr Old

Ranch Prospect Yearling



# HORSE HANDLER SCQH GTN Total

307 Woodstock Smokin Rose Jacinta sharpe 1.5 1.5 1.5

Ranch Prospect 3 Yr Old
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